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Fee structure for 39" Academic year (2023-24)
(For new entrants-Nursery, LKG & UKG)

Charges payable at the time of admission

Admission Rs. 18,000/-
Digital Classes Rs. 2,500/-
SMS IVRS Rs. 500/-
Games & Montessori Rs. 2,500/-
Library Rs. 1,500/-
School Maintenance Rs. 3,500/-
School Sanitization Rs. 1000/-
Total Rs. 29,500/-
Nursery LKG UKG
Quarter Months (Tuition Fees) (Tuition Fees) (Tuition Fees)
8,100/- 8,400/-
1% April, May, June 7,500/-
@2,500/-per month | @2,700/-per month | @2,800/-per month
2" | July, Aug, Sept 7.500/- 8,100/- 8,400/-
3" Oct, Nov, bec & 10,100/ 10,400/
Annual Event Fees 9,500/- ’ ’
4™ Jan, Feb, March 7.500/- 8,100/- 8,400/-

Parents are requested to kindly note the following:
1. Fees should be deposited :-

(i)  Monthly payment/ Quarterly payment - by 15" of month / first month of each
quarter.

2. Late Fees:

(1) IN CASE OF DELAY IN PAYMENT AFTER 15™ (MONTHLY/QUARTERLY)

AN ADDITIONAL LATE FEE OF RS. 200/- PER MONTH WILL BE ADDED TO

THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF EACH MONTH/QUARTER (INCLUSIVE OF

HOLIDAYS).

(if) Fees once paid cannot be refunded.
(iii) Total annual fees paid in March will avail 5% discount.

3. Payment of quarterly fees are accepted in the following ways:

(1) Blossoms office is a cashless transaction zone.
(i) Payment should be through School Earth App.
(iii) Online payment (NEFT) to BLOSSOMS SCHOOL, A/c No-57014437067,
IFSC-SBIN0016589.

4. Transport Facility:

(i) School transport fees should be paid regularly on monthly/quarterly basis.
(ii) School bus fees should be paid by 15t of each month/ quarter through
School Earth App. In case of delay in payment after 15t (monthly/quarterly) an
additional late fee of Rs. 100/- per month will be added to the total amount of each
month/quarter (inclusive of holidays).
(iii) School bus fee can also be paid through NEFT to BLOSSOMS SCHOOL, A/C
No0-36957749295, IFSC-SBIN0016589.
(iv) Late fee of monthly Rs.100/- is applicable for transport fees.
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Fee structure for 39™ Academic year (2023-24)
(For new entrants-Std- I to Std-1X)

Charges payable at the time of admission

Admission Rs. 38,000/-

Digital Classes Rs. 2,500/-

SMS IVRS Rs. 500/-

Sports & Equipment up-keep Rs. 2,500/-

Library Rs.1,500/-

School Maintenance Rs. 3,500/

School Sanitization Rs. 1000/-

Total Rs. 49,500/-

Quarter | Months | riiiodpee) | (TuifonFees | (TutionFees) | (Tuiton Fees)
9000/- 10,500/- 11,100/- 11,700/-

1St

April, May, June

@3,000/-per month

@3,500/-per month

@3,700/-per month

@3,900/-per month

nd
2 July, Aug, Sept 9000/- 10,500/- 11,100/- 11,700/-
3 Oct, Nov, Dec & 11,000/- 12,500/- 13,100/- 13,700/-
Annual Event Fees
4" Jan, Feb, March 9000/- 10,500/- 11,100/- 11,700/-

Parents are requested to kindly note the following:
Fees should be deposited :-
(i) Monthly payment/ Quarterly payment - by 15" of month / first month of each

1.

4.

quarter.
Late Fees:

(i) IN CASE OF DELAY IN PAYMENT AFTER 15™ (MONTHLY/QUARTERLY)
AN ADDITIONAL LATE FEE OF RS. 200/- PER MONTH WILL BE ADDED TO
THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF EACH MONTH/QUARTER (INCLUSIVE OF

HOLIDAYS).

(if) Fees once paid cannot be refunded.
(iii) Total annual fees paid in March will avail 5% discount.
Payment of quarterly fees are accepted in the following ways:

(1) Blossoms office is a cashless transaction zone.
(i) Payment should be through School Earth App.
(iii) Online payment (NEFT) to BLOSSOMS SCHOOL, A/c No-57014437067,

IFSC-SBIN0016589.

Transport Facility:

(i) School transport fees should be paid regularly on monthly/quarterly basis.
(ii) School bus fees should be paid by 15t of each month/ quarter through
School Earth App. In case of delay in payment after 15t (monthly/quarterly) an
additional late fee of Rs. 100/- per month will be added to the total amount of each
month/quarter (inclusive of holidays).
(iii) School bus fee can also be paid through NEFT to BLOSSOMS SCHOOL, A/C
No0-36957749295, IFSC-SBIN0016589.
(iv) Late fee of monthly Rs.100/- is applicable for transport fees.




